PRICELIST

FACIAL TREATMENTS

Hydrafacial
LED Light Therapy

Chemical Peel CLINICCARE
Microneedling with EGF

Microneedling with Exosomes

ANTI-WRINKLE INJECTIONS

1 Area

2 Areas
3 Areas
4 Areas

Additional Area (excluding Jawline)

ANTI-SWEAT INJECTIONS

Underarms
Hands

ADVANCED & PRECISION AREAS

Lip Flip
Gummy Smile
Bunny Lines

Brow Lift

Masseter (Jawline Slimming)

Nefertiti Neck Lift

DERMAL FILLERS

0.5ml Lip Filler

1ml Lip Filler

1.5ml Lip Filler

1ml Marionette Lines
2ml Marionette Lines
1Tml Smoker's Lines

0.5ml Frown Line

£70

£40
£70

£120
£250

£150
£200
£250

£300
£50

£450
£450

£150
£150
£150
£150
£250

£350

£135
£180
£230
£180
£260
£180

£135

Studio87 Beauty Lab

DERMAL FILLERS FACIAL CONTOURING

1ml Cheek Filler £220
2ml Cheek Filler £320
Tml Jaw Filler £320
Tml Chin Filler £200

SIGNATURE CONTOURING PACKAGES

3ml £450
4ml £575
5ml £700

SKIN BOOSTERS

Profhilo® 1 Session £250
Profhilo® 2 Sessions £450
Sunekos® 1 Session £300
Sunekos® 3 Sessions £687

POLYNUCLEOTIDES

Face 1 Session £250
Face 3 Sessions £600
Eyes 1 Session £250
Eyes 3 Sessions £600

With Hyaluronic Acid 1 Session £300
With Hyaluronic Acid 3 Sessions £690

Hair 1 Session £290
Hair 4 Sessions £1,000

FAT DISSOLVING INJECTIONS

Small Area (1 Session) £115
Large Area (1 Session) £150

Important Info: Prices may vary based on treatment area and individual skin needs
Packages and memberships available upon request.

Address: 22 Lisson Grove, London NW1 6TT

For bookings and a free consultation,

call us on 07986 287669



PRICELIST

LED LIGHT THERAPY

1 Session
3 Sessions

6 Sessions

HYDROFACIAL

1 Session
3 Sessions

6 Sessions

Studio87 Beauty Lab

Aesthetics package deals

£40
£110
£180 (Save £60)

£70
£170
£360

CHEMICAL PEELS (CLINICCARE)

1 Session
3 Sessions

6 Sessions

£70
£180
£150

MICRONEEDLING WITH EGF

1 Session - £120
4 Sessions

Face & Neck 1 Session
Face & Neck 3 Sessions

£120
£400
£140
£480

MICRONEEDLING WITH EXOSOMES

Face 1 Session

Face 4 Sessions - £800
Face & Neck 1 Session

Face & Neck 3 Sessions

£250
£800
£300
£780

DERMAL FILLERS

3ml
4ml

5ml

SKIN BOOSTERS

Profhilo® 1 Session
Profhilo® 2 Sessions
Sunekos® 1 Session

Sunekos® 2 Sessions

POLYNUCLEOTIDES

Face 1 Session
Face 3 Sessions
Face 4 Sessions

Eyes 1 Session
Eyes 3 Sessions
Eyes 3 Sessions

With Hyaluronic Acid 1 Session
With Hyaluronic Acid 3 Sessions
With Hyaluronic Acid 3 Sessions

Hair 1 Session

Hair 4 Sessions
Hair 8 Sessions

FAT DISSOLVING INJECTIONS

Small Area (1 Session)

Large Area (1 Session)

FACIAL CONTOURING

£450
£575
£700

£250
£450

£300
£687

£250

£600
£750

£250
£600
£750

£300

£690
£800

£290

£1,000
£1,760

£115
£150

Important Info: Prices may vary based on treatment area and individual skin needs

Packages and memberships available upon request.

Address: 22 Lisson Grove, London NW1 6TT

For bookings and a free consultation,
call us on 07986 287669



PRICELIST

Studio87 Beauty Lab

Permanent Makeup

MICROBLADING FACIAL & SKIN TREATMENTS
Microblading (two sessions) 200 Annual Top-Up £150
PERMANENT MAKEUP BROWS PERMANENT MAKEUP EYES
Ombre Brows (two sessions) £250 Lash Enhancement (two sessions) £150
Nano Brows (two sessions) £250 Eyeliner (two sessions) £250
Powder Brows (two sessions) £250 Ombre Eyeliner/Shaded £250

Combination Brows (two sessions) £250
OTHER PROCEDURES

P ALY A2 D S Beauty Mark Tattoos £150
Freckles £350
Lip Blush (two sessions) £250 . . .
Scalp Micropigmentation £800-£1500

Lip Neutralisation (two sessions) £250

Lip Liner £250

Important Info: Prices may vary based on treatment area and individual skin needs
Packages and memberships available upon request.

Address: 22 Lisson Grove, London NW1 6TT

For bookings and a free consultation,
call us on 07986 287669



