

# PRICELIST

Studio87 Beauty Lab

FACIAL TREATMENTS		
Hydrafacial	£70	
LED Light Therapy	£40	
Chemical Peel CLINICCARE	£70	
Microneedling with EGF	£120	
Microneedling with Exosomes	£250	
ANTI-WRINKLE INJECTIONS		
1 Area	£150	
2 Areas	£200	
3 Areas	£250	
4 Areas	£300	
Additional Area (excluding Jawline)	£50	
ANTI-SWEAT INJECTIONS		
Underarms	£450	
Hands	£450	
ADVANCED & PRECISION AREAS		
Lip Flip	£150	
Gummy Smile	£150	
Bunny Lines	£150	
Brow Lift	£150	
Masseter (Jawline Slimming)	£250	
Nefertiti Neck Lift	£350	
DERMAL FILLERS		
0.5ml Lip Filler	£135	
1ml Lip Filler	£180	
1.5ml Lip Filler	£230	
1ml Marionette Lines	£180	
2ml Marionette Lines	£260	
1ml Smoker's Lines	£180	
0.5ml Frown Line	£135	
DERMAL FILLERS FACIAL CONTOURING		
1ml Cheek Filler	£220	
2ml Cheek Filler	£320	
1ml Jaw Filler	£320	
1ml Chin Filler	£200	
SIGNATURE CONTOURING PACKAGES		
3ml	£450	
4ml	£575	
5ml	£700	
SKIN BOOSTERS		
Prophilo® 1 Session	£250	
Prophilo® 2 Sessions	£450	
Sunekos® 1 Session	£300	
Sunekos® 3 Sessions	£687	
POLYNUCLEOTIDES		
Face 1 Session	£250	
Face 3 Sessions	£600	
Eyes 1 Session	£250	
Eyes 3 Sessions	£600	
With Hyaluronic Acid 1 Session	£300	
With Hyaluronic Acid 3 Sessions	£690	
Hair 1 Session	£290	
Hair 4 Sessions	£1,000	
FAT DISSOLVING INJECTIONS		
Small Area (1 Session)	£115	
Large Area (1 Session)	£150	

**Important Info:** Prices may vary based on treatment area and individual skin needs  
Packages and memberships available upon request.

**Address: 22 Lisson Grove, London NW1 6TT**

**For bookings and a free consultation,  
call us on 07986 287669**

# PRICELIST

Studio87 Beauty Lab  
Aesthetics package deals

## LED LIGHT THERAPY

1 Session	£40
3 Sessions	£110
6 Sessions	£180 (Save £60)

## DERMAL FILLERS FACIAL CONTOURING

3ml	£450
4ml	£575
5ml	£700

## HYDROFACIAL

1 Session	£70
3 Sessions	£170
6 Sessions	£360

## SKIN BOOSTERS

Prohilo® 1 Session	£250
Prohilo® 2 Sessions	£450
Sunekos® 1 Session	£300
Sunekos® 2 Sessions	£687

## CHEMICAL PEELS (CLINICCARE)

1 Session	£70
3 Sessions	£180
6 Sessions	£150

## POLYNUCLEOTIDES

Face 1 Session	£250
Face 3 Sessions	£600
Face 4 Sessions	£750
Eyes 1 Session	£250
Eyes 3 Sessions	£600
Eyes 3 Sessions	£750
With Hyaluronic Acid 1 Session	£300
With Hyaluronic Acid 3 Sessions	£690
With Hyaluronic Acid 3 Sessions	£800

## MICRONEEDLING WITH EGF

1 Session - £120	£120
4 Sessions	£400
Face & Neck 1 Session	£140
Face & Neck 3 Sessions	£480

Hair 1 Session	£290
Hair 4 Sessions	£1,000
Hair 8 Sessions	£1,760

## MICRONEEDLING WITH EXOSOMES

Face 1 Session	£250
Face 4 Sessions - £800	£800
Face & Neck 1 Session	£300
Face & Neck 3 Sessions	£780

## FAT DISSOLVING INJECTIONS

Small Area (1 Session)	£115
Large Area (1 Session)	£150

**Important Info:** Prices may vary based on treatment area and individual skin needs  
Packages and memberships available upon request.

**Address: 22 Lissom Grove, London NW1 6TT**

**For bookings and a free consultation,  
call us on 07986 287669**

# PRICELIST

Studio87 Beauty Lab

## Permanent Makeup

### MICROBLADING

Microblading (two sessions) 200

### FACIAL & SKIN TREATMENTS

Annual Top-Up £150

### PERMANENT MAKEUP BROWS

Ombre Brows (two sessions) £250

Nano Brows (two sessions) £250

Powder Brows (two sessions) £250

Combination Brows (two sessions) £250

### PERMANENT MAKEUP EYES

Lash Enhancement (two sessions) £150

Eyeliner (two sessions) £250

Ombre Eyeliner/Shaded £250

### PERMANENT MAKEUP LIPS

Lip Blush (two sessions) £250

Lip Neutralisation (two sessions) £250

Lip Liner £250

### OTHER PROCEDURES

Beauty Mark Tattoos £150

Freckles £350

Scalp Micropigmentation £800-£1500

**Important Info:** Prices may vary based on treatment area and individual skin needs  
Packages and memberships available upon request.

**Address: 22 Lisson Grove, London NW1 6TT**

**For bookings and a free consultation,  
call us on 07986 287669**